
Summer Term Diary Dates

● Monday 3rd July – Y5/6 Athletics Comp – OA Carlton – 1-3pm
● Monday 3rd – Wednesday 5th July Y6 Residential Trip
● Thursday 6th July – OPAPH Reception New Starters Visit –

3:30pm
● Monday 10th July – Y6 Cricket Competition - Afternoon
● Tuesday 11th July – Y6 Transition to OA City Fields
● Tuesday 11th July – Diploma Graduation – 9am Reception, 10am

Year 2, 1:30pm Year 4
● Wednesday 12th July – Whole School Transition Afternoon
● Thursday 13th July – OPAPH Sports Day
● Friday 14th July – Y6 Trip to Scarborough – All day
● Thursday 18th July – Y2 Dodgeball Competition - Afternoon
● Wednesday 19th July – Y6 Leavers Assembly – 9:30am
● Thursday 20th July – Y6 Leavers Party – 4-5pm
● Friday 21st July – Big Summer Picnic – 1:30- 3:15pm
● Friday 21st July – Break up for the Summer Holidays.

Further details to follow on the above dates.


